Product Catalog
JANUARY 2024 EDITION
Medium Voltage ATL Starters
Rapid | Rugged | Global
BENSHAW | Medium Voltage Soft Starters, Drives, and Controls
2
Benshaw standard products
are stocked in warehouses in

• Phase imbalance protection
• Phase reversal protection
• Phase loss protection
• Test function/trip indication
• Fault indication
Basic ATL Starter
FULL VOLTAGE ACROSS-THE-LINE STARTERSFULL VOLTAGE ACROSS-THE-LINE STARTERS
BASIC ATL STARTERBASIC ATL STARTER
5
MODEL NUMBER HP FLA DIMENSIONS (IN.)
APPROX.
WEIGHT
(LBS.)
LIST PRICE
H W D NEMA 12 NEMA 3R
CFMVATL-150-2300** 150 36 92.5 24 30 1200  $41,124  $43,556
CFMVATL-500-2300** 500 120 92.5 24 30 1200  $42,987  $44,240
CFMVATL-750-2300** 750 180 92.5 24 30 1200  $45,070  $45,356
CFMVATL-1000-2300** 1000 240 92.5 24 30 1200  $45,137  $45,420
CFMVATL-1250-2300** 1250 300 92.5 24 30 1200  $45,567  $46,329
CFMVATL-1500-2300** 1500 360 92.5 24 30 1200  $45,997  $46,783
**  Insert appropriate option code as shown below:
     NEMA 12 = 12
     NEMA 3R = 3R
MODEL NUMBER HP FLA DIMENSIONS (IN.)
APPROX.
WEIGHT
(LBS.)
LIST PRICE
H W D NEMA 12 NEMA 3R
CFMVATL-300-4160-** 300 40 92.5 24 30 1300  $40,254  $42,686
CFMVATL-750-4160-** 750 99 92.5 24 30 1300  $42,074  $45,477
CFMVATL-1000-4160-** 1000 133 92.5 24 30 1300  $42,675  $45,690
CFMVATL-1250-4160-** 1250 166 92.5 24 30 1300  $42,852  $45,879
CFMVATL-1500-4160-** 1500 200 92.5 24 30 1300  $44,157  $46,266
CFMVATL-2000-4160-** 2000 266 92.5 24 30 1300  $44,577  $46,332
CFMVATL-2500-4160-** 2500 333 92.5 24 30 1300  $44,787  $46,555
CFMVATL-3000-4160-** 3000 360 92.5 36 30 1500  $44,973  $46,622
2300V
**  Insert appropriate option code as shown below:
     NEMA 12 = 12
     NEMA 3R = 3R

• Latched fault relay output
• Real-time clock
• Time stamped event recorder
• Password protection
• Battery backed-up starter
parameters and lockout times
MXMX33 CONTROL FEATURES CONTROL FEATURES
BENSHAW | Medium Voltage Soft Starters, Drives, and Controls
8
MODEL NUMBER HP FLA DIMENSIONS (IN.)
APPROX.
WEIGHT
(LBS.)
LIST PRICE
H W D NEMA 12 NEMA 3R
CFMVRMXATL-150-2300** 150 36 92.5 24 30 1200  $43,877  $44,086
CFMVRMXATL-500-2300** 500 120 92.5 24 30 1200  $45,878  $46,098
CFMVRMXATL-750-2300** 750 180 92.5 24 30 1200  $47,961  $48,181
CFMVRMXATL-1000-2300** 1000 240 92.5 24 30 1200  $48,028  $48,248
CFMVRMXATL-1250-2300** 1250 300 92.5 24 30 1200  $48,257  $48,478
CFMVRMXATL-1500-2300** 1500 360 92.5 24 30 1200  $48,486  $48,707
MODEL NUMBER HP FLA DIMENSIONS (IN.)
APPROX.
WEIGHT
(LBS.)
LIST PRICE
H W D NEMA 12 NEMA 3R
CFMVRMXATL-300-4160-** 300 40 92.5 24 30 1300  $43,007  $43,216
CFMVRMXATL-750-4160-** 750 99 92.5 24 30 1300  $44,964  $46,045
CFMVRMXATL-1000-4160-** 1000 133 92.5 24 30 1300  $45,821  $46,260
CFMVRMXATL-1250-4160-** 1250 166 92.5 24 30 1300  $46,011  $46,451
CFMVRMXATL-1500-4160-** 1500 200 92.5 24 30 1300  $47,048  $48,167
CFMVRMXATL-2000-4160-** 2000 266 92.5 24 30 1300  $47,115  $48,236
CFMVRMXATL-2500-4160-** 2500 333 92.5 24 30 1300  $47,339  $48,461
CFMVRMXATL-3000-4160-** 3000 360 92.5 36 30 1500  $47,864  $48,999
**  Insert appropriate option code as shown below:
     NEMA 12 = 12
     NEMA 3R = 3R
**  Insert appropriate option code as shown below:

• Test function/trip indication
• Fault indication
• Optional extendable horizontal
bus (800A, 1200A, 1600A or
2000A ratings available
20” Wide ATL Starter
FULL VOLTAGE ACROSS-THE-LINE STARTERSFULL VOLTAGE ACROSS-THE-LINE STARTERS
COMPACT, BASIC 20” WIDE ATL STARTERCOMPACT, BASIC 20” WIDE ATL STARTER
13
MODEL NUMBER HP FLA DIMENSIONS (IN.)
APPROX.
WEIGHT
(LBS.)
LIST PRICE
H W D NEMA 12 NEMA 3R
CFMVATL20-500-2300-** 500 120 92.5 20 30 1200  $73,348  $75,548
CFMVATL20-750-2300-** 750 180 92.5 20 30 1200  $77,015  $79,325
CFMVATL20-1000-2300-** 1000 240 92.5 20 30 1200  $80,682  $83,103
CFMVATL20-1250-2300-** 1250 300 92.5 20 30 1200  $81,416  $83,940
CFMVATL20-1500-2300-** 1500 360 92.5 20 30 1200  $82,149  $84,778
CFMVATL20-1750-2300-** 1750 420 92.5 20 30 1200  $82,175  $85,462
MODEL NUMBER HP FLA DIMENSIONS (IN.)
APPROX.
WEIGHT
(LBS.)
LIST PRICE
H W D NEMA 12 NEMA 3R
CFMVATL20-300-4160-** 300 40 92.5 20 30 1200  $72,688  $74,868
CFMVATL20-750-4160-** 750 99 92.5 20 30 1200  $76,322  $78,612
CFMVATL20-1000-4160-** 1000 133 92.5 20 30 1200  $79,957  $82,355
CFMVATL20-1250-4160-** 1250 166 92.5 20 30 1200  $80,684  $83,185
CFMVATL20-1500-4160-** 1500 200 92.5 20 30 1200  $81,410  $84,016
CFMVATL20-2000-4160-** 2000 266 92.5 20 30 1200  $81,774  $84,472
CFMVATL20-2500-4160-** 2500 333 92.5 20 30 1200  $81,515  $84,205
CFMVATL20-3000-4160-** 3000 450 92.5 20 30 1200  $82,330  $85,047
**  Insert appropriate option code as shown below:
     NEMA 12 = 12
     NEMA 3R = 3R
**  Insert appropriate option code as shown below:

• Phase reversal protection
• Phase loss protection
• Test function/trip indication
• Fault indication
FULL VOLTAGE ACROSS-THE-LINE STARTERSFULL VOLTAGE ACROSS-THE-LINE STARTERS
COMPACT, ‘SMART’ 20” WIDE ATL STARTERCOMPACT, ‘SMART’ 20” WIDE ATL STARTER
15
MODEL NUMBER HP FLA
DIMENSIONS
(IN.)
APPROX.
WEIGHT
(LBS.)
LIST PRICE
H W D NEMA 12 NEMA 3R
CFMVRMATL20-500-2300-** 500 120 92.5 20 30 1200  $74,148  $76,348
CFMVRMXATL20-750-2300-** 750 180 92.5 20 30 1200  $77,815  $80,125
CFMVRMXATL20-1000-2300-** 1000 240 92.5 20 30 1200  $81,482  $83,903
CFMVRMXATL20-1250-2300-** 1250 300 92.5 20 30 1200  $82,216  $84,740
CFMVRMXATL20-1500-2300-** 1500 360 92.5 20 30 1200  $82,949  $85,578
CFMRMXVATL20-1750-2300-** 1750 420 92.5 20 30 1200  $82,975  $86,262
MODEL NUMBER HP FLA
DIMENSIONS
(IN.)
APPROX.
WEIGHT
(LBS.)
LIST PRICE
H W D NEMA 12 NEMA 3R
CFMVRMXATL20-300-4160-** 300 40 92.5 20 30 1200  $73,488  $75,668
CFMVRMXATL20-750-4160-** 750 99 92.5 20 30 1200  $77,122  $79,412
CFMVRMXATL20-1000-4160-** 1000 133 92.5 20 30 1200  $80,757  $83,155
CFMVRMXATL20-1250-4160-** 1250 166 92.5 20 30 1200  $81,484  $83,985
CFMVRMXATL20-1500-4160-** 1500 200 92.5 20 30 1200  $82,210  $84,816
CFMVRMXATL20-2000-4160-** 2000 266 92.5 20 30 1200  $82,574  $85,272
CFMVRMXATL20-2500-4160-** 2500 333 92.5 20 30 1200  $82,665  $85,355
CFMVRMXATL20-3000-4160-** 3000 450 92.5 20 30 1200  $83,130  $85,847
**  Insert appropriate option code as shown below:
     NEMA 12 = 12
     NEMA 3R = 3R
**  Insert appropriate option code as shown below:

• Rugged,	welded	enclosure	with	chain	drive	flange	handle
mechanism
• Benshaw’s advanced, digital NX control and protection
• 50 KAIC (2600 or 4800 VAC) short circuit fault rated
• 45kV BIL
• Built-in self test features
• NEMA 1, UL 347 listed
• Bottom entrance standard
• Top entrance requires a side hat 20” or MLO
FULL VOLTAGE ACROSS-THE-LINE STARTERSFULL VOLTAGE ACROSS-THE-LINE STARTERS
TWO-HIGH MEDIUM VOLTAGE SOLID STATE STARTERSTWO-HIGH MEDIUM VOLTAGE SOLID STATE STARTERS
17
Model Number Volt HP FLA
Dimensions (in.) Approx. NEMA 12 NEMA 3R
H W D Weight (lbs.) List Price List Price
CFMVATL2H-1000/1000-2300-** 2300 1000 240 92.5 36 36 1900  $60,141 CF
Model Number Volt HP FLA
Dimensions (in.) Approx. NEMA 12 NEMA 3R
H W D Weight (lbs.) List Price List Price
CFMVRMXATL2H-2000/2000-4160-** 4160 2000 266 92.5 36 36 1900  $69,681 CF
CF - Consult Factory
MODEL SELECTOR / RATINGSMODEL SELECTOR / RATINGS
TWO-HIGH MEDIUM VOLTAGE SOLID STATE STARTERSTWO-HIGH MEDIUM VOLTAGE SOLID STATE STARTERS
2-HIGH BASIC ATL2-HIGH BASIC ATL
2300V
4600V
Model Number Volt HP FLA
Dimensions (in.) Approx. NEMA 12 NEMA 3R
H W D Weight (lbs.) List Price List Price
CFMVATL2H-2000/2000-4160-** 4160 2000 266 92.5 36 36 1900  $60,141 CF
2-HIGH SMART ATL2-HIGH SMART ATL
Model Number Volt HP FLA
Dimensions (in.) Approx. NEMA 12 NEMA 3R
H W D Weight (lbs.) List Price List Price
CFMVATL2H-1500/1500-3300-** 3300 1500 254 92.5 36 36 1900  $60,141 CF
3300V
2300V
4600V
3300V
Model Number Volt HP FLA
Dimensions (in.) Approx. NEMA 12 NEMA 3R
H W D Weight (lbs.) List Price List Price
CFMVRMXATL2H-1000/1000-2300-** 2300 1000 240 92.5 36 36 1900  $69,681 CF
Model Number Volt HP FLA
Dimensions (in.) Approx. NEMA 12 NEMA 3R
H W D Weight (lbs.) List Price List Price
CFMVRMXATL2H-1500/1500-3300-** 3300 1500 254 92.5 36 36 1900  $69,681 CF
BENSHAW | Medium Voltage Soft Starters, Drives, and Controls
18
FRONT VIEW
LEFT SIDE VIEW

• Available in 400, 600 and 1200 amp ratings
• Available up to 6600 volts
• 5kV Class E/R rated fuses
• Load break rated
• Compatible for use with Class E or R rated fuses
KEY ADVANTAGES KEY ADVANTAGES
MVDISC LOAD BREAK INTERRUPTER SWITCHMVDISC LOAD BREAK INTERRUPTER SWITCH
MVDISC MVDISC
21
MODEL NUMBER VOLT AMPS DIMENSIONS (IN.)
APPROX.
WEIGHT
(LBS.)
LIST PRICE
H W D NEMA 12 NEMA 3R
CFMVDISC-24-400-2300-** 2300 400 92.5 24 30 1200 $31,906 $34,109
CFMVDISC-24-600-2300-** 2300 600 92.5 36 36 1200 $51,068 $53,271
CFMVDISC-24-1200-2300-** 2300 1200 92.5 36 36 1200 $54,740 $56,942
MODEL NUMBER VOLT AMPS DIMENSIONS (IN.)
APPROX.
WEIGHT
(LBS.)
LIST PRICE
H W D NEMA 12 NEMA 3R
CFMVDISC-24-400-4160-** 4160 400 92.5 24 30 1300 $31,906 $34,109
CFMVDISC-36-600-4160-** 4160 600 92.5 36 36 1300 $51,068 $53,271
CFMVDISC-36-1200-4160-** 4160 1200 92.5 36 36 1300 $54,740 $56,942
**  Note: Max E rated fuses per disconnect size:
     400A = 200E
     600A = 600E
     1200A = 900E (with UL); 1200E (without UL)